
Daily Specials

Tuckshop
Menu

Frenchville State School Order Monday to Friday
First and Second Lunch

Big lunch:  Little lunch:10:45am - 11:30am 1:15pm - 1:45pm

Orders (preferred) before 8:30am each morning

Counter orders: 
Cash/EFTPOS

Phone: 
4931 5323

Online:
Flexischools App

Everyday
Big & Little lunch

Salad 
(Lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber, beetroot, pineapple,
onion, cheese)

Chicken Caesar Wrap 
(Chicken, lettuce, cheese, bacon & Caesar sauce)

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap 
(Sweet chilli tenders, lettuce, tomato & cheese)

Ham 
(2 slices)

Ham & Cheese

Ham & Salad

Chicken

Chicken & Cheese

Chicken & Salad

Egg

Egg & Lettuce

Cheese 
(2 slices)

Spreads
(Honey, Vegemite, Strawberry Jam or Peanut Butter)

Toasted Extra Cost

Extra Filling

Salad Boxes
Salad 

Chicken & Salad

Ham & Salad Small

Caesar Salad Small
(Lettuce, cheese, bacon, egg, croutons)

Add Chicken

SANDWICH
WRAP OR ROLL

$5.00

$7.00

$4.00

$4.50

$6.00

$5.00

$5.50

$6.50

$4.00

$4.50

$3.00

$2.50

$0.50

$0.50

$6.00

LARGE

$5.00

SMALL

$8.00$7.00

$7.50$6.50

$2.50

$6.50

$1.50

$5.50

HOTCOLD

(White, Wholemeal or GF) 

(White)

Price increases are unavoidable due to the increase in costs from our
suppliers. Increases will be minimal and may be without notice.

POP UP
Specials

C H E C K  F L E X I S C H O O L S  F O RC H E C K  F L E X I S C H O O L S  F O R

Snack Pack - Ham or Salami
(Jatz biscuits, cheese, carrot, apricots, cherry tomato)

Snack Pack - Vegetarian
(Jatz biscuits, cheese, carrot, apricots, cherry tomato,
cucumber)

Rice Cakes or Cruskits (2 per serve)
Tomato & Cheese
Cheese
Choice of Spread

Frozen Yoghurt 
(Strawberry, Raspberry)

Icy Treat
(Lemonade, Cola, Raspberry)

Frozen Milk 
(Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana)

Seasonal Fruit

Popcorn

Homemade Banana Bread 
(EF, NF)

Muffin
(Homemade - see Flexischools for flavour)

Sultanas & Apricots

Jelly Cup

Watermelon Cup

Yoghurt Tub (90g)
(Vanilla)

Snacks
$5.00

$2.50

$1.50
$2.00

$3.50

$3.00

$1.50

$1.00

$3.00

$3.50

$1.00

$3.00

$1.50

$1.00

$4.00

$3.00

$2.00

Drinks
Milk (300mL & 250mL)
(Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla) 

Milk (250ml)
(Chocolate - LF)

Water- 300ml

Juice - 250ml Popper 
(Orange, Apple, Apple Blackcurrant)

$2.00

$3.00
$2.50

$3.00*

Lactose & Gluten free option - extra cost.   *

$2.00

Frozen treats
Icy Twists

$2.00
$2.00
$1.50

Cyclone
Calippo Bulla cup

Everest cup
(Chocolate, Lemon - DF)

$2.00

$2.50

Paddle Pops

Frozen Yoghurt $3.50Slush Puppy
Zooper Doopers $0.50c

$2.00

Available over the counter - Play time only

Big lunch only

make it

Monday
Spinach & Ricotta Puff
Party Pie
Party Sausage Roll
Crossiant 

Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Tomato & Cheese

Tuesday
Basic Nachos   
Meat and cheese
Beans and cheese

Loaded Nachos
Meat, beans and cheese

Guacamole, Sour Cream, Salsa
(Vegetarian available)

Burrito 
(Vegetarian available)
 

Wednesday
Lasagne

Small Side Salad

Pasta Bolognaise

Thursday
Surprise Special
See Flexischools and Facebook for details

Friday 
Chicken Nuggets*

Small Side Salad

$3.50

$2.00
$2.00

$5.50

$6.00

$6.00

3: $3.00

$0.50ea

choice of:

$7.00

$6.00

includes:

A D D  E X T R A SAWESOME

$5.00

$4.50

$6.50

$2.50

6: $5.00
$2.50

$7.00

https://www.flexischools.com.au/

